Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total
001 - MANEKLAL NANCHAND COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 80 1 81
002 - SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 363 43 406
004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PII 4 1 5
005 - SHRI S.K. SHAH & SHRI KRISHANA O.M. ARTS COLLEGE, MODASA - MODASA 95 0 95
006 - SHETH H.P. ARTS & TALOD SAHAKARI MANDLI COMMERCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD 76 23 99
013 - SHETH C.N. ARTS & B.D. COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 66 6 72
014 - G.D. MODI COLLEGE OF ARTS, PALANPUR - PALANPUR 182 21 203
015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 151 6 157
017 - SHRI B.P.B. ARTS & M.H. GURU COMMERCE COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 102 15 117
018 - SHRI S.S. MEHTA ARTS & M.M. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, HIMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR 219 10 229
019 - PRAMUKH SWAMI SCIENCE & H.D. PATEL ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 39 2 41
022 - VADNAGAR NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNA! 43 0 43
023 - DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA - DEESA 61 0 61
024 - SMT. C.C. MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N. COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 7 0 7
025 - IDAR ANJANA PATIDAR H.K.M ARTS AND P.N. PATEL COMMECE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 106 5 111
036 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,PRANTIJ - PRANTIJ 39 0 39
039 - THE DHANSURA PEOPLES CO-OP BANK LTD ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHANSURA - DHAN 36 0 36
040 - KHERALU NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALL 62 10 72
041 - S.A.SURANI VIDYA.-SMT.K.K.SHAH ARTS&SMT.L.B.GUNJARIYA COM.COLL,THARA - THARA 68 4 72
042 - D.D. THAKAR ARTS & K.J. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA 55 3 58
043 - JETHIBA K.PAEL ARTS COLLEGE & B.A.PATEL & D.B. VYAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHANASMA - 42 0 42
044 - ARTS COLLEGE, SHAMLAIJI - SHAMLAII 226 24 250
045 - VIJAYNAGAR ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAYNAGAR - VIJAYNAGAR 66 2 68
048 - SHRI J.M. PATEL ARTS & SMT. M.N. PATEL COMMERCE MAHILA COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 55 0 55
049 - MANIBEN M.P.SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 59 0 59
051 - SMT. ANANDIBEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARI MAHILA ARTS & HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEK 223 15 238
052 - SHRI TRIKAMJI CHETVANI ARTS & J.V. GOKAL COMMERCR COLLEGE, RADHANAPUR - RADHAN 148 10 158
053 - TALAKCHAND MAYACHAND SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 77 7 84
059 - THE SARVODAY NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE MEHTAPURA, HIMATN 58 0 58
061 - DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT, PATAN - PATAN 16 0 16
064 - MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR 53 4 57
065 - ARTS COLLEGE VADALI, VADALI - VADALI 65 1 66
068 - SMT R.M. PRAJAPATI ARTS COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATLASANA 126 13 139

Print Date: Friday, March 8, 2019
Print Time: 12:09:41PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 2
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
071 - M.M.CHAUDHARI ARTS COLLEGE, RAJENDRANAGAR - RAJENDRANAGAR 76 2 78
107 - DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, PATAN - PATAN 36 1 37
Total 3409

Print Date: Friday, March 8, 2019
Print Time: 12:09:41PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No. : 1

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No
Center Name From To Total
3 - DHANSURA 1 36 36
4 - DEESA 37 97 61
5 - A&C MOTIPURA 98 326 229
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR 327 521 195
7 - A&C, KADI 522 593 72
9 - KHEDBRAHMA 594 651 58
10 - KHERALU 652 723 72
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. 724 880 157
13 - MODASA 881 975 95
14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN. 976 1178 203
15 - NGES CAMP. PTN. 1179 1637 459
16 - PILVAI 1638 1642 5
17 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PRANTI] 1643 1681 39
19 - TALOD 1682 1780 99
20 - THARA 1781 1852 72
21 - UNJHA 1853 1969 117
22 - VADNAGAR 1970 2012 43
23 - CC MAHILA 2013 2019 7
24 - CHANASMA 2020 2061 42
25 - SHAMALAII 2062 2311 250
26 - VIJAYNAGAR 2312 2379 68
28 - SATLASANA 2380 2518 139
29 - UNJHA MAHILA 2519 2573 55
30 - RADHANPUR 2574 2731 158
33 - VIJAPUR 2732 2788 57
34 - VADALI 2789 2854 66
39 - RAJENDRANA 2855 2932 78
91 - MADRESA HMT. 2933 2990 58
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 2991 3031 41
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA 3032 3269 238
107 - MN VISNAGAR 3270 3350 81
Print Date: Friday, March 8, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 12:09:46PM



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG.No.: 2

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No
Center Name From To Total
142 - KADI MAHILA 3351 3409 59
Total 3409
Print Date: Friday, March 8, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 12:09:46PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
3 - DHANSURA
WHOLE
0200400 - HISTO. / HIS. OF MO. WORLD. / HIS. OF AR 1-36 36
TOTAL STUDENT IN 3 - DHANSURA IS : 36
4 - DEESA
WHOLE
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 37-97 61
TOTAL STUDENT IN 4 - DEESA IS : 61
5 - A&C MOTIPURA
WHOLE
0015100 - SANSK. / VED. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 98 - 114 17
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 115 - 181 67
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 182 - 256 75
0170100 - PSYCH. / PSY. PATHO. / ADV. ADJUS. PSYCH 257 - 297 41
0223200 - ECONO. / ECO. BANKI. & FIN. SERVI. / IND. ECONO 298 - 316 19
PART
0015100 - SANSK. / VED. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 317 - 317 1
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 318 - 324 7
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 325-325 1
0223200 - ECONO. / ECO. BANKI. & FIN. SERVI. / IND. ECONO 326 - 326 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 5 - A&C MOTIPURA IS : 229
Print Date: 08-March-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 12:09:51PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR
WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 327 - 336 10
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 337 - 352 16
0091400 - GUJAR. / TUL. SAHIT. / SAN 353 - 376 24
0110300 - HINDI. / DAL. SHAHI. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. OR JA. KA PA 377 - 381 5
0170100 - PSYCH. / PSY. PATHO. / ADV. ADJUS. PSYCH 382 -415 34
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./ IND. ECONO 416 - 432 17
PART
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 433 - 435 3
0170100 - PSYCH. / PSY. PATHO. / ADV. ADJUS. PSYCH 436 - 436 1
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./ IND. ECONO 437 - 437 1
WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 438 - 460 23
0091500 - GUJAR. / LOK. SAVAR. / SAN 461 - 513 53
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 514 - 514 1
PART
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 515 - 520 6
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 521 - 521 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 6 - A&C COLL, IDAR IS : 195
7 - A&C, KADI
WHOLE
0080203 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. THEOR 522 - 556 35
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 557 - 566 10
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. / IND. ECONO 567 - 587 21
PART
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 588 - 592 5
0080203 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. THEOR 593 - 593 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 7 - A&C, KADI IS : 72
Print Date: 08-March-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 12:09:51PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 3
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
9 - KHEDBRAHMA
WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA./ VID. (ADHY. : 1) 594 - 611 18
0092800 - GUJAR. NEW /. SAHIT. VIVEC. VIVID. ABHIG. / SAN 612 - 634 23
0110200 - HINDI. / DRA. MADHY. LEKHA. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. OR JA. KA PA 635 - 640 6
0223200 - ECONO. / ECO. BANKI. & FIN. SERVI. / IND. ECONO 641 - 648 8
PART
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA./ VID. (ADHY. : 1) 649 - 651 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 9 - KHEDBRAHMA IS : 58
10 - KHERALU
WHOLE
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 652 - 694 43
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 695 -713 19
PART
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 714 -723 10
TOTAL STUDENT IN 10 - KHERALU IS : 72
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.
WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. /ALA. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 724 - 741 18
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 742 - 774 33
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 775 - 811 37
0110100 - HINDI. / HIN. UPANY. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. OR JA. KA PA 812 - 827 16
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. / IND. ECONO 828 - 874 47
PART
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 875 - 877 3
0110100 - HINDI. / HIN. UPANY. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. OR JA. KA PA 878 - 879 2
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./IND. ECONO 880 - 880 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. IS : 157
Print Date: 08-March-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 12:09:51PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019
(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 4

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

13 - MODASA

WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 881 - 906 26
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 907 - 927 21
0091500 - GUJAR. / LOK. SAVAR. / SAN 928 - 957 30
0110300 - HINDI. / DAL. SHAHI. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. OR JA. KA PA 958 - 975 18
TOTAL STUDENT IN 13 - MODASA IS : 95

14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN.

WHOLE
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 976 - 1069 94
0091400 - GUJAR. / TUL. SAHIT. / SAN 1070 - 1157 88

PART
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 1158 - 1177 20
0091400 - GUJAR. / TUL. SAHIT. / SAN 1178 - 1178 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN. IS : 203
Print Date: 08-March-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 12:09:51PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 5
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.
WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. /ALA./ VID. (ADHY. : 1) 1179 - 1194 16
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 1195 - 1242 48
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 1243 - 1319 77
0110200 - HINDI. / DRA. MADHY. LEKHA. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. OR JA. KA PA 1320 - 1323 4
0170100 - PSYCH. / PSY. PATHO. / ADV. ADJUS. PSYCH 1324 - 1388 65
0200400 - HISTO. / HIS. OF MO. WORLD. / HIS. OF AR 1389 - 1476 88
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./IND. ECONO 1477 - 1526 50
1170100 - TESTI. IN PS. / PSY. PATHO. / ADV. ADJUS. PSYCH 1527 - 1541 15
PART
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 1542 - 1546 5
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 1547 - 1564 18
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 1565 - 1566 2
0170100 - PSYCH. / PSY. PATHO. / ADV. ADJUS. PSYCH 1567 - 1576 10
0200400 - HISTO. / HIS. OF MO. WORLD. / HIS. OF AR 1577 - 1579 3
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. / IND. ECONO 1580 - 1584 5
WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 1586 - 1592 5
0015100 - SANSK. / VED. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 1585 - 1596 6
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 1588 - 1600 5
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 1602 - 1637 36
PART
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 1601 - 1601 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 15 - NGES CAMP. PTN. IS : 459
16 - PILVAI
WHOLE
0110100 - HINDI. / HIN. UPANY. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. OR JA. KA PA 1638 - 1641 4
PART
0110100 - HINDI. / HIN. UPANY. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. OR JA. KA PA 1642 - 1642 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 16 - PILVAI IS : 5

Print Date: 08-March-2019
Print Time: 12:09:51PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 6
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
17 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PRANTI)]

WHOLE
0092600 - GUJAR. / LOK. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 1643 - 1681 39
TOTAL STUDENT IN 17 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PRANTIJ 39

19 - TALOD

WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 1682 - 1685 4
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 1686 - 1701 16
0091500 - GUJAR. / LOK. SAVAR. / SAN 1702 - 1729 28
0110100 - HINDI. / HIN. UPANY. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. OR JA. KA PA 1730 - 1740 11
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. / IND. ECONO 1741 - 1757 17

PART
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 1758 - 1758 1
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 1759 - 1778 20
0091500 - GUJAR. / LOK. SAVAR. / SAN 1779 - 1779 1
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./IND. ECONO 1780 - 1780 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 19 - TALOD IS : 99
20 - THARA

WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 1781 - 1797 17
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 1798 - 1836 39
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./IND. ECONO 1837 - 1848 12

PART

0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 1849 - 1850 2
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. / IND. ECONO 1851 - 1852 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 20 - THARA IS : 72

Print Date :
Print Time :

08-March-2019
12:09:51PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 7
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
21 - UNJHA
WHOLE
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 1853 - 1876 24
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 1877 - 1923 47
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./IND. ECONO 1924 - 1954 31
PART
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 1955 - 1969 15
TOTAL STUDENT IN 21 - UNJHA IS : 117
22 - VADNAGAR
WHOLE
0091500 - GUJAR. / LOK. SAVAR. / SAN 1970 - 1989 20
0223733 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO./IND. ECONO 1990 - 2012 23
TOTAL STUDENT IN 22 - VADNAGAR IS : 43
23 - CC MAHILA
WHOLE
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 2013 -2019 7
TOTAL STUDENT IN 23 - CC MAHILA IS : 7
24 - CHANASMA
WHOLE
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 2020 - 2047 28
0223700 - ECONO. / THE. & PRA. OF CO. / IND. ECONO 2048 - 2061 14
TOTAL STUDENT IN 24 - CHANASMA IS : 42
25 - SHAMALAII
WHOLE
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 2062 - 2064 3
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 2065 - 2066 2
0230400 - SOCIO. / SOC. MOVEM. IN IN. / SOC. OF AG 2067 - 2287 221
PART
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 2288 - 2290 3
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 2291 - 2309 19
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 2310 - 2311 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 25 - SHAMALAIJI IS : 250

Print Date: 08-March-2019
Print Time: 12:09:51PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 8
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
26 - VIJAYNAGAR

WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 2312 -2319 8
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 2320 - 2334 15
0092600 - GUJAR. / LOK. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 2335 - 2346 12
0110100 - HINDI. / HIN. UPANY. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. OR JA. KA PA 2347 - 2356 10
0230600 - SOCIO./ CRI./ SOC. OF AG 2357 - 2377 21

PART
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 2378 - 2378 1
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 2379 - 2379 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 26 - VIJAYNAGAR IS : 68
28 - SATLASANA

WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 2380 - 2389 10
0080203 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. THEOR 2390 - 2422 33
0091500 - GUJAR. / LOK. SAVAR. / SAN 2423 - 2437 15
0110100 - HINDI. / HIN. UPANY. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. OR JA. KA PA 2438 - 2447 10
0230600 - SOCIO. / CRI./ SOC. OF AG 2448 - 2505 58

PART
0014100 - SANSK. /ALA. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 2506 - 2507 2
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 2508 - 2515 8
0080203 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. THEOR 2516 - 2516 1
0091500 - GUJAR. / LOK. SAVAR. / SAN 2517 - 2517 1
0230600 - SOCIO. / CRI./ SOC. OF AG 2518 - 2518 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 28 - SATLASANA IS : 139
29 - UNJHA MAHILA

WHOLE
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 2519 - 2573 55
TOTAL STUDENT IN 29 - UNJHA MAHILA IS : 55

Print Date :
Print Time :

08-March-2019
12:09:51PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 9
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
30 - RADHANPUR
WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 2574 - 2605 32
0080203 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. THEOR 2606 - 2636 31
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 2637 - 2721 85
PART
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 2722 - 2722 1
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 2723 - 2729 7
0080203 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. THEOR 2730 - 2730 1
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 2731-2731 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 30 - RADHANPUR IS : 158
33 - VIJAPUR
WHOLE
0014100 - SANSK. / ALA. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 2732 - 2749 18
0080203 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. THEOR 2750 - 2764 15
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 2765 - 2784 20
PART
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 2785 - 2786 2
0080203 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. THEOR 2787 - 2788 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 33 - VIJAPUR IS : 57
34 - VADALI
WHOLE
0091590 - GUJAR. / LOK. SAVAR. / GUJ. SANVA. BHASH 2789 - 2808 20
0200400 - HISTO. / HIS. OF MO. WORLD. / HIS. OF AR 2809 - 2853 45
PART
0200400 - HISTO. / HIS. OF MO. WORLD. / HIS. OF AR 2854 - 2854 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 34 - VADALI IS : 66

Print Date: 08-March-2019
Print Time: 12:09:51PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 10
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
39 - RAJENDRANA
WHOLE
0016100 - SANSK. / PUR. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 2855 - 2860 6
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 2861 - 2861 1
0080203 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. THEOR 2862 - 2872 1
0091500 - GUJAR. / LOK. SAVAR. / SAN 2873 - 2902 30
0200400 - HISTO. / HIS. OF MO. WORLD. / HIS. OF AR 2903 - 2930 28
PART
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 2931 - 2932 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 39 - RAJENDRANA IS : 78
91 - MADRESA HMT.
WHOLE
0092600 - GUJAR. / LOK. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / SAN 2933 - 2948 16
0110300 - HINDI. / DAL. SHAHI. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. OR JA. KA PA 2949 - 2964 16
0230600 - SOCIO./ CRI./ SOC. OF AG 2965 - 2990 26
TOTAL STUDENT IN 91 - MADRESA HMT. IS : 58
93 - PRAMUKH KADI
WHOLE
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 2991 - 3013 23
0200400 - HISTO. / HIS. OF MO. WORLD. / HIS. OF AR 3014 - 3029 16
PART
0092600 - GUJAR. NEW /. LOKSH. NA SA. ANE S. NO AB. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 3030 - 3031 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 93 - PRAMUKH KADI IS : 41
Print Date: 08-March-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 11
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA
WHOLE
0015100 - SANSK. / VED. / VID. (ADHY. : 1) 3032 - 3065 34
0080200 - ENGLI. / 20T. CENTU. NOVEL. / ENG. LANGU. THEOR. (ELT) 3066 - 3121 56
0091500 - GUJAR. / LOK. SAVAR. / SAN 3122 -3179 58
0110100 - HINDI. / HIN. UPANY. / SUF. KAVYA. PARAM. OR JA. KA PA 3180 - 3213 34
0170100 - PSYCH. / PSY. PATHO. / ADV. ADJUS. PSYCH 3214 -3219 6
0170400 - PSYCH. / ERG. AND I. PSYCH. / ADV. ADJUS. PSYCH 3220 - 3234 15
1170100 - TESTI. IN PS./ PSY. PATHO. / ADV. ADJUS. PSYCH 3235 - 3250 16
